
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
85 
17 
1 

49 
13 
11 
25 
10 
34 

137 
121 

9 
249 
519 
55 

231 
811 
16 

172 
72 

222 
513 
113 
212 
191 
22 

114 
99 
44 

101 
38 

310 
97 

157 
479 
444 
720 
771 
274 

Name 
Jake Lewis 
Troy Herfoss 
Tyler O'Hara 
Hayden Schultz 
Cory West 
Chris Fillmore 
Dominic Doyle 
Travis Wyman 
Cody Wyman 
Stefano Mesa 
Hawk Mazzotta 
Nate Kern 
Jordan Eubanks 
Dillon Wall 
Kole King 
Anthony Sansotta 
Andrew Berkley 
AJ Peaslee 
Steven Shakespeare 
Jeff Lane 
Brycen Stein 
Adan Mendoza 
Joshua Siegel 
Mitch Stein 
Paul Canale 
Samm Povich 
Joseph Katzberg 
Josh Baird 
Danny Dominguez 
Rich Foster 
Leroy Eshelman 
Rodney Vest 
Kevin Greimel 
Carbon Merrill 
Paul Mitchell 
CJ Cohen 
Mike Boyce 
Joshua Coombs 
Cameron Gish 

Make 
HD 
IND 
IND 
HD 
HD 
KTM 
YAM 
HD 
HD 
ENE 
IND 
BMW 
KTM 
HD 
TRI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HD 
KTM 
YAM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAM 
BMW 
KTM 
KTM 
TRI 
SUZ 
HD 
IND 
KTM 
DUC 
IND 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KTM 
BUE 
KTM 

Best Tm 
1:31.030 
1:31.183 
1:31.684 
1:31.873 
1:31.937 
1:32.246 
1:32.672 
1:32.698 
1:32.706 
1:33.982 
1:34.182 
1:35.193 
1:37.870 
1:38.679 
1:38.752 
1:38.916 
1:39.028 
1:39.189 
1:39.448 
1:39.601 
1:40.017 
1:40.656 
1:41.013 
1:41.375 
1:41.419 
1:41.457 
1:41.719 
1:41.768 
1:42.094 
1:42.164 
1:42.579 
1:42.763 
1:43.228 
1:47.140 
1:48.264 
1:53.512 
1:53.539 
1:54.590 

In Lap 
9 
4 
3 
5 
4 
2 
7 

10 
8 
5 
5 
2 
5 
6 
7 

11 
3 
2 
9 

11 
5 

10 
9 
4 

10 
7 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
9 
8 
3 
7 
6 
9 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.153 
0.654 
0.843 
0.907 
1.216 
1.642 
1.668 
1.676 
2.952 
3.152 
4.163 
6.840 
7.649 
7.722 
7.886 
7.998 
8.159 
8.418 
8.571 
8.987 
9.626 
9.983 

10.345 
10.389 
10.427 
10.689 
10.738 
11.064 
11.134 
11.549 
11.733 
12.198 
16.110 
17.234 
22.482 
22.509 
23.560 

Sponsor 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
KWR/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
KTM Development Team 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
KWR/Harley-Davidson 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Roland Sands Design 
Kern Racing 
Ready to Ride 
That Slow Sporty 
King Performance 
HTC/Sansotta's Fresh Italian Racing 
Underground Team Racing 
AJ Peaslee Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Lane Racing Gray Area KTM 
Mays Moto 
Organon Group 
Champ School 
Team MIM 
Team Orthopedics 
DSX Motorsports 
OTW Racing 
210 SpeedLab Racing 
Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 
Moto Moto Racing 
OTW Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Kevin Greimel Racing 
Victory Racinig USA 
PMT Racing 
LTD Racing 
3D Motorsports 
771 Racing 
Grey Area Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #(s) 444, 22 - speeding on pit lane 
Bike # 231 - please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/16/2024 9:53:24 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid Ohio 

Super Hooligan 

Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:29:59 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/16/2024 09:30 


